General information
Universal notebook adapter to charge nearly any type of
notebook. The adapter is supplied with 10 different and
easily changeable power tips, which are compatible with the
following brands: TOSHIBA, LENOVO, IBM, SONY VAIO TZ
series, SAMSUNG, FUJITSU, DELL, COMPAQ, ACER, HP, LG,
BEN Q, CHROMEBOOK 14 and NEC. If the required tip is not
included, please send an e-mail to service@nedis.com and it
will be provided for free.
In addition, the notebook adapter is equipped with an easily
replaceable, detachable AC cable, which reduces the risk of
breaking or damage caused by frequent use.
Features
• Over current, voltage, temperature and overload
protection
• Detachable AC cable, which reduces the risk of breaking
caused by frequent use
• 10 different, easily changeable power tips to charge
nearly any type of notebook
Specifications
Height: 31 mm
Width: 47.5 mm
Output voltage selection: Manually
Charger type: Home
Charger type: Notebook
Output plug type: 5.5 x 2.5 mm
Output plug type: 6.3 x 3.0 mm
Output plug type: 6.5 x 1.4 mm
Output plug type: 5.0 x 3.4 mm
Output plug type: 7.4 x 5.1 mm
Output plug type: 7.9 x 5.6 mm
Output plug type: 4.75 x 1.7 mm
Sales information
Order code: CSUNA70RBL
Product description: Notebook Adapter 15 / 19.5 VDC 70
W
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: Valueline
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 155x65x255 531 gr.
10 335x180x555 5860 gr.
20 350x395x570 12260 gr.
Notebook Adapter 15 / 19.5 VDC 70 W
Page: 1 of 2
Output plug type: 5.5 x 1.75 mm
Output plug type: 4.5 x 3.0 mm
Output plug type: 11.0 x 4.6 mm
Cable length: 3.30 m
Output power: 70 W
Voltage: AC 100 - 240 V
Power plug: Euro / Type C (CEE 7/16)
Output voltage: 15 VDC
Output voltage: 19.5 VDC
Length: 113.15 mm
Package contents
• 1x adapter
• 10x power tips
• Manual
Notebook Adapter 15 / 19.5 VDC 70 W
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 14/03/2018 16:06:20
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 14/03/2018 16:06:20
Page: 2 of 2